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FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

ISOMETRIC

PART NUMBERS
  C2T2423VBK1 PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED
  C2T2423VLG1 PAINTED RAL7035 TEXTURED

A

DETAIL A

.07 in
2 mm

1.75 in
44 mm

TYP
.44 in
11 mm

TYP

O0.24 in x 1.50 in
[O 6 mm x 38 mm]
OBLONG, TYP

25.00 in
635 mm

15.00 in
381 mm

1.16 in
30 mm

12.67 in
322 mm

19.25 in
489 mm

NOTES
Mounting Hardware Included

.25 in
6 mm

2X

TYP

7.50 in
190 mm

2X

1.00 in
25 mm

23.00 in
584 mmO .22 in

6 mm

6X

2.88 in
73 mm

.22 in
6 mm


